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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 3 Мажи/M, 50m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 30.12 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 30.65 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 30.65 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 32.37 Теодор Тримчески PSSK Скопје (MKD) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 37.65 Матеј Цветановски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 33.81 452
2. Teodor Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 33.89 448
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 34.51 425
4. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 36.48 359
5. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 37.61 328
6. Karlo Trickovikj 04 Delfin, KU 40.50 263
7. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 41.14 250
8. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 43.10 218
9. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 43.36 214

10. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 43.57 211
11. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 44.02 204
12. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 44.07 204
13. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 48.37 154
14. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 48.45 153
15. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 49.16 147
16. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 49.73 142
17. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 51.07 131
18. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 54.13 110
19. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:04.84 64
20. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Discplines, ST 1:05.89 61
21. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:08.18 55
22. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin, SK 1:09.70 51
23. Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 1:14.77 41
24. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Discplines, ST 1:15.48 40
25. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Discplines, ST 1:19.36 34

14 - 15 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 33.81 452
2. Teodor Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 33.89 448
3. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun, SK 36.48 359
4. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 37.61 328
5. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 41.14 250
6. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 43.57 211
7. Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 1:14.77 41

12 - 13 godina

1. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 43.10 218
2. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 44.02 204
3. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 48.37 154
4. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 49.73 142
5. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin, SK 1:09.70 51
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 3, Мажи/M, 50m Градно/Breast

10 - 11 godina

1. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 43.36 214
2. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 44.07 204
3. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 48.45 153
4. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 51.07 131
5. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:04.84 64
6. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Discplines, ST 1:15.48 40

9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 54.13 110
2. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:08.18 55
3. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Discplines, ST 1:19.36 34

8 godina i mlađi

1. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 49.16 147
2. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Discplines, ST 1:05.89 61


